LE1D motor starters
Benefits · Designed for 3-phase motor applications rated maximum 30 HP at 575 Vac · Current rating of
contactor ranges from 9-40A · Circuit Breaker maximum current rating ranges from 15–95A · Available
in both reversing and non-reversing versions
Maximum power AC3 duty(K W) Rated
  current
     (A)
Type of
  Contactor
Code Number Suitable   Thermal  Relay(A)
220V 230V 380V400V 440V 500V 660V 690V
2.2 4 4 5.5 5.5 9 LC1D09 LE1D09 LR2D1314 LRD14
3 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 12 LC1D12 LE1D12 LR2D1316 LRD16
4 7.5 9 10 10 18 LC1D18 LE1D18 LR2D1321 LRD21
5.5 11 11 15 15 25 LC1D25 LE1D25 LR2D1322 LRD22
7.5 15 15 18.5 18.5 32 LC1D32 LE1D32 LR2D2353 LRD23
11 18.5 22 22 30 40 LC1D40 LE1D40 LR2D3355 LRD35
15 22 30 30 33 50 LC1D50 LE1D50 LR2D3359 LRD40
18.5 30 37 37 37 65 LC1D65 LE1D65 LR2D3361 LRD3361
22 37 45 55 45 80 LC1D80 LE1D80 LR2D3363 LRD363
25 45 45 55 45 95 LC1D95 LE1D95 LR2D3365 LRD365
Enclosure LE-D09 and D12 Double insulated, protected to IP42  or IP65
LE-D18 and D25 Double insulated, protected to IP42  or IP65
LE-D32...D25 Matel, IP 55 to IP 59
Control 2 pushbuttons mounted on
   enclosure cover
LE-D09...D95 1 green Start Button "1", 1 red Stop/Reset button "O"
Connections LE-D09...D95 Pre-wired power and contorl circuit connections
Standard control circuit voltages
Voltages 24      48     110   220   230   240   380  400   415    440
50/60Hz B7       E7    F7    M7    P7     U7    Q7   V7     N7     R7
Product link：https://www.nofuelpower.com/?p=1401
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                                          page 1 / 1